This Agreement shall be effective from 3/1/26 and will continue for a period of 24-months, unless terminated earlier pursuant 

to the termination provisions set forth herein. The Contract may be renewed upon written agreement of both parties. 

1A. Payment Schedule 

 The Client agrees to pay an Annual service fee of $2,200.00 (Two thousand two hundred and  NO/100’s).  

 Total Sum of the 2-Year Agreement is $4,400.00 (Four thousand four hundred Dollars and  NO/100’s). 

 Payment will be made in for (8) QUATERLY installments of: 

$550.00 (Five hundred fifty dollars and NO/100’s). 

1B. Invoices 

 Invoices will be sent to the Client at City Hall in Dodgeville, WI. The Client agrees to make payments via check, direct